Date

May 7-9, 2013

May 7-9, 2013

May 7-9, 2013

May 7-9, 2013

May 14, 2013

July 18, 2013
September 17, 2013

Amount
$67.42
$30.00
$360.75
$455.71
$4.00
$314.42
$303.12

Gary Johnson - Vice Chair - Board of Directors

Expense Category
Travel - Meal

Travel - Taxi

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Accommodation
Parking Fee

Travel - Air Travel
Travel - Air Travel

Description

Innovation & Leadership conference
Innovation & Leadership conference
Innovation & Leadership conference
Innovation & Leadership conference
Meeting

CHAO Conference

OHA Health Achieve 2013
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