Gary Johnson - Vice Chair - Board of Directors

Date	Amount	Expense Category	Description
May 7-9, 2013	\$67.42	Travel - Meal	Innovation & Leadership conference
May 7-9, 2013	\$30.00	Travel - Taxi	Innovation & Leadership conference
May 7-9, 2013	\$360.75	Travel - Air Travel	Innovation & Leadership conference
May 7-9, 2013	\$455.71	Travel - Accommodation	Innovation & Leadership conference
May 14, 2013	\$4.00	Parking Fee	Meeting
July 18, 2013	\$314.42	Travel - Air Travel	CHAO Conference
September 17, 2013	\$303.12	Travel - Air Travel	OHA Health Achieve 2013